2007-03-02                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
IME30
Technical specifications IME30- 15NN
OZC0S
15NNO
ZW2S
15NNS
ZC0S

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-15NNOZC0S 1 041 026
IME30-15NNOZW2S 1 041 028
IME30-15NNSZC0S 1 041 022
IME30-15NNSZW2S 1 041 024
IME30-15NPOZC0S 1 041 018
IME30-15NPOZW2S 1 041 020
IME30-15NPSZC0S 1 041 014
IME30-15NPSZW2S 1 041 016
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8